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Draft Calendar of AFCO meetings for 2021
May
Monday	10 May	13:30 -15:00 
&
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday	25 May	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
June
Tuesday	15 June	13:45 -16:15 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
&
Tuesday	22 June	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed) Interparliamentary committee meeting: AFCO with national Parliaments
July
Wednesday	14 Jully	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45 -18:45 (not yet confirmed)
September
Wednesday	1 September	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
&
Thursday	9 September	09:00 -10:00 (not yet confirmed)
&
Thursday	30 September	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
October
Wednesday	27 October	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
November
Tuesday	9 November	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed) Interparliamentary committee meeting: AFCO with national Parliaments
December
Thursday	9 December	09:00 -12:00 and 16:45-18:45 (not yet confirmed)
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